
I 
Civil Aviation Authority, Bangladesh 

Office of the Executive Director 
CEMSU,Kurmitola,Dhaka 

www.caab.gov.bd 

Memo No: 30.31. 0000.186.07.01.211 1.31~ Dated: 23 112/2021 

Tender Corrigendum Notice 

Ref: 30.31.0000.111.50.002.20/679dt.22.06.2021 

This is to notifY to all concern that the tender last selling , closing & opening date & ti 
for Supply, installation, commissioning and technical support of Bird Monitoring and Deterre 
System for CAAB on Turnkey basis, (e-GP Tender No. 633069) is hereby extended as follows: 

Existing date & time 
Last selling date & time : 03/0112022 17:00 
Closing Date & Time : 04/01/2022 12:00 

Opening Date & Time : 04/01/2022 12:00 
Last date & time for Tender/Proposal Security 
Submission : 03/01/2022 17:00 

Amended date & time 
17/01/2022 17:00 
18/01/2022 12:00 
18/0112022 12:00 
18/01/2022 11 :00 

Oth~t=• Md oonditi~ of tho Ton"'..,.! remiDn ~ohm~ 

( Md. Mohsin) 
-Executive Director 

CEMSU, Civil Aviation Authority of 
Bangladesh 

Kurrnitola, Dhaka-1229~ 
Tel: 880-2-8901791 

Email: mohsin_ed@caab.gov.bd 

~ 

E:\Wa!i\Tender 2021-2022\Bird Deterrent System \Amended Tender Notice. doc 


